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Welcome

Asquith Public School is committed to excellence and equity in learning and wellbeing for all. Our collaborative, nurturing and respectful culture places student wellbeing and excellence in learning at the heart of our school. Asquith Public School is a great place to learn, connect and thrive. Join our school community as we “learn together”. 


	    

	

	




            

            
                



    
    
        

    

    
    
        
            
        

        
    
    
    
    
    





    











    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    





    









            

        
    








    
    
    




    
    
        
        
        
        
            
                
	
	
		
	    
	        
Kindergarten 2025

Asquith Public School welcomes all local enrolments to join our school community. Come and meet us at one of our school tours detailed below. 
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								We know that every school day matters for our learners. Thanks to families like yours, we improved school attendance across the state f...
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2024 Term dates


	    

	

	



	
	
		
	    
	        
Term 1

 Tuesday 30 January to Friday 12 April

School development days: 30 & 31 January

Term 2

 Monday 29 April to Friday 5 July

 School development day: 29 April

Term 3

 Monday 22 July to Friday 27 September

 School development day: 22 July

Term 4

 Monday 14 October to Friday 20 December

 School development days: 19 & 20 December


	    

	

	



	
	
		
	    
	        
2024 Vacation dates


	    

	

	



	
	
		
	    
	        
Autumn vacation

Monday 15 April to Friday 26 April

Winter vacation

Monday 8 July to Friday 19 July

Spring vacation

Monday 30 September to Friday 11 October

Summer vacation

Monday 23 December 2024 to Thursday 30 January 2025
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	2024 NSW public school term calendar - A4 (PDF)
	2024 school planner - A4 (PDF)
	2024 school planner - A3 (PDF)
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            At Asquith Public School we acknowledge the Darug and Guringai people as the traditional custodians of the lands where we meet, teach, learn and flourish. We pay our respects to Elders past, present and emerging and are grateful to share and care for this land for future generations to enjoy.
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